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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 3 used) Score Cum Solk SB-US Kash

1 JCA JCA (5)  14.00  43.00  43.50  39.00  56.00
  LYNCH, Colin (5.0,nnnn)
  CURTIN, Liam (4.5,nnnn)
  GARRISON, Jake (4.5,nnnn)

2 LincES LincES (6)  10.50  31.50  39.50  22.25  42.00
  SUMPTER, Caleb (4.0,nnnn)
  WILLIAMS, Kolton (3.5,nnnn)
  CLIFTON, Ashton (3.0,nnnn)
  STURGILL, Izaiah (3.0,nnnn)

3 ReadCS ReadCS (8)   9.50  29.00  37.50  20.25  42.00
  GRIFFIN, Colton (3.5,nnnn)
  DANIELS, Isaiah (3.5,nnnn)
  THURMAN, Kendrick (2.5,nnnn)

4 MRCYMT MRCYMT (6)   9.00  25.00  36.00  17.00  42.00
  GAYOL, Javi (4.0,nnnn)
  MIRACLE, Trey (3.0,nnnn)
  CADAVID, Adrian (2.0,nnnn)
  DEAN, Wyatt (2.0,nnnn)

5 BBCA BBCA (2)   7.50  25.00  30.50  19.25  28.00
  SANKAR, Avighnay (4.0,nnnn)
  DOPPALAPUDI, Rithvik (3.5,nnnn)

6 SJWO SJWO (3)   7.00  20.00  37.00  12.25  35.00
  MONDAY, Landon (3.5,nnnn)
  WEINGARTNER, William (2.5,nnnn)
  JONES, Eleanor (1.0,nnnn)

7 CHRGCC CHRGCC (6)   7.00  20.00  34.00  12.00  35.00
  SUMMEY, Ethan (2.5,nnnn)
  DIXON, Maverick (2.5,nnnn)
  DEHAVEN, Cameron (2.0,nnnn)
  WAGNER, Jacob (2.0,nnnn)
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  DILLON, Zander (2.0,nnnn)

8 RKCG RKCG (2)   6.50  18.50  28.50  15.25  29.00
  MULAMALLA, Amogh (4.0,nnnn)
  DILAWARI, Sanav (2.5,nnnn)

9 XAVJA XAVJA (4)   5.50  14.00  31.50   4.75  31.00
  DOMINEACK, Syiaer (2.0,nnnn)
  REED, Damien (2.0,nnnn)
  WARMAN, Londyn (1.5,nnnn)

10 TayMS TayMS (2)   5.00  19.00  30.00  10.50  24.00
  HARVEY, Joseph (2.5,nnnn)
  HARPER, Rowen (2.5,nnnn)

11 CCMS CCMS (4)   4.50  11.50  26.00   2.50  21.00
  RIGGS, Elijah (2.0,nnnn)
  STARKWEATHER, Thom (1.5,nnnn)
  MICSKY, Louis (1.0,nnnn)
  EVANS, Monte (1.0,nnnn)
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